
  

 

CBSE BOARD EXAM DATESHEET FOR SCIENCE STREAM 

DATE SUBJECT (CODE) 

Mon, 05.03.2018 English Core (301) 
Wed, 07.03.2018 Physics (042) 
Tue, 13.03.2018 Chemistry (043) 
Wed, 21.03.2018 Mathematics (041) 
Fri, 23.03.2018 Computer Science (083) 
Tue, 27.03.2018 Biology (044) 
Mon, 02.04.2018 Hindi Core (302) 
Fri, 13.04.2018 Physical Education (048) 

 
CBSE BOARD EXAM DATESHEET FOR COMMERCE STREAM 

DATE SUBJECT (CODE) 

Mon, 05.03.2018 English Core (301) 
Fri, 09.03.2018 Business Studies (054) 
Thu, 15.03.2018 Accountancy (055) 
Wed, 21.03.2018 Mathematics (041) 
Fri, 23.03.2018 Computer Science (083) 
Mon, 26.03.2018 Economics (030) 
Mon, 02.04.2018 Hindi Core (302) 
Fri, 13.04.2018 Physical Education (048) 

 
CBSE BOARD EXAM DATESHEET FOR ARTS STREAM 

DATE SUBJECT (CODE) 

Mon, 05.03.2018 English Core (301) 
Tue, 20.03.2018 History (027) 
Mon, 26.03.2018 Economics (030) 
Mon, 02.04.2018 Hindi Core (302) 
Fri, 06.04.2018 Political Science (028) 
Fri, 13.04.2018 Physical Education (048) 

 
CBSE BOARD EXAM DATESHEET FOR CLASS X 

DATE SUBJECT (CODE) 

Tue, 06.03.2018 Hindi (085) 
Thu, 08.03.2018 Foundation of IT (165) 
Mon, 12.03.2018 English Comm. (101) 
Fri, 16.03.2018 Science (086) 
Thu, 22.03.2018 Social Science (087) 
Wed, 28.03.2018 Mathematics (041) 

 


